1050 Lakeshore Road East, Mississauga, ON, Canada, L5E 1E4
Tel: 905.274.2341  Fax: 905. 274.8763  TF: 1.800.665.2607     www.ilsco.caCanada Ltd. 12
DISCONNECT TERMINALS
TYPE
ILSCONS
Features
. Color coded
. Manufactured from high strength copper alloy. Electro-tin plated. Silver solder brazed seam
. Vinyl insulation
. Packaged in convenient small quantities. Insulated connectors are rated for 600 volts, 90û C
Bene�ts
. Provides easy wire range identi�cation
#22-16 AWG Red
#16-14 AWG Blue
#12-10 AWG Yellow. Provides maximum conductivity. Provides low contact resistance. May be crimped anywhere and will not split open, even under extreme
operating stresses. Provides tough pliable insulative qualities to protect connectors and wire
from corrosion as well as providing some strain relief. Attractive resealable packaging designed for merchandise racks. Ensures reliability for copper conductor
Can be supplied in bulk. Consult factory for part number.
Catalog Wire Maximum Wire Connector
Number Range Length Insulated Diameter Type
16-22 .145
14-16 .175
10-12 .255
45100-B100
16-22
.807 Vinyl Insulated Disconnects
45110-B1000
14-16
.807
45120-B500
10-12
.925
Vinyl Insulated Disconnects
Vinyl Insulated Disconnects
Vinyl Insulated Disconnects
Vinyl Insulated Disconnects
Vinyl Insulated Disconnects.255
.175
.145
.945
.827
.82745101-B1000
45111-B1000
45121-B50
Tab
.032 x .250
.032 x .250
.032 x .250
.032 x .250
.032 x .250
.032 x .250
Nema
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Description
Other sizes available on request. Contact factory for pricing.
Funnel Entry.
16-22 .14545100-B1000 .807 Vinyl Insulated Disconnects.032 x .250 Female
16-22 Vinyl Insulated Disconnects.145.82745101-B100    .032 x .250 Male
14-16 .17545110-B100 .807 Vinyl Insulated Disconnects.032 x .250 Female
14-16 Vinyl Insulated Disconnects.175.82745111-B100 .032 x .250 Male
10-12 .25545120-B50 .925 Vinyl Insulated Disconnects.032 x .250 Female
10-12 Vinyl Insulated Disconnects.255.94545121-B500 .032 x .250 Male
LISTE D
8 m 24
A P546 5
Heavy Duty Cable Ties
CAT. PKG. TENSILE BUNDLE
NO. QTY. COLOUR STRENGTH LENGTH WIDTH DIAMETER
93180-B100 100 NATURAL 175 LBS. 25.0" 0.35" 7.0"
93280-B100 100 UV BLA CK 175 LBS. 25.0" 0.35" 7.0"
93195-B50 50 NATURAL 175 LBS. 36.5" 0.35" 10.7"
93295-B50 50 UV BLA CK 175 LBS. 36.5" 0.35" 10.7"
93199-B50 50 NATURAL 175 LBS. 48.0" 0.35" 15.0"
93299-B50 50 UV BLA CK 175 LBS. 48.0" 0.35" 15.0"
Standard Cable Ties
CAT. PKG. TENSILE BUNDLE
NO. QTY. COLOUR STRENGTH LENGTH WIDTH DIAMETER
93110-B100 100 NA TURAL LBS. 4.0" 0.10" .75"
93110-B1000 1000 18 LBS. 4.0" 0.10" .75"
93210-B100 100 UV BLA CK 18 LBS. 4.0" 0.10" .75"
93210-B1000 1000 UV BLA CK 18 LBS. 4.0" 0.10" .75"
93120-B100 100 NATURAL  LBS. 5.7" 0.14" 1.25"
93120-B1000 1000 40 LBS. 5.7" 0.14" 1.25"
93220-B100 100 UV BLA CK 40 LBS. 5.7" 0.14" 1.25"
93220-B1000 1000 UV BLA CK 40 LBS. 5.7" 0.14" 1.25"
93130-B100 100 NATURAL  LBS. 8" 0.19" 2.0"
93130-B1000 1000 50 LBS. 8" 0.19" 2.0"
93230-B100 100 UV BLA CK 50 LBS. 8" 0.19" 2.0"
93230-B1000 1000 UV BLA CK 50 LBS. 8" 0.19" 2.0"
93150-B100 100 50 LBS. 11.8" 0.19" 3.0"
93150-B1000 1000 NATURAL 50 LBS. 11.8" 0.19" 3.0"
93250-B100 100 UV BLA CK 50 LBS. 11.8" 0.19" 3.0"
93250-B1000 1000 UV BLA CK 50 LBS. 11.8" 0.19" 3.0"
93160-B100 100 NATURAL  LBS. 14.6" 0.19" 4.0"
93160-B1000 1000 50 LBS. 14.6" 0.19" 4.0"
93260-B100 100 UV BLA CK 50 LBS. 14.6" 0.19" 4.0"
93260-B1000 1000 UV BLA CK 50 LBS. 14.6" 0.19" 4.0"
93170-B100 100 NATURAL  LBS. 14.5" 0.30" 4.0"
93170-B500 500 120 LBS. 14.5" 0.30" 4.0"
93270-B100 100 UV BLA CK 120 LBS. 14.5" 0.30" 4.0"
93270-B500 500 UV BLA CK 120 LBS. 14.5" 0.30" 4.0"
93185-B100 100 NATURAL  LBS. 28" 0.30" 8.0"
93185-B500 500 120 LBS. 28" 0.30" 8.0"
93285-B100 100 UV BLA CK 120 LBS. 28" 0.30" 8.0"
93285-B500 500 UV BLA CK 120 LBS. 28" 0.30" 8.0"
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
NATURAL
18
40
50
50
120
120
4.0"
TYPE
93000 SERIES
CABLE TIES
Ilsco ties are an excellent quality cable tie and meet U.S.
military speci�cations MIL-S-23190 and MS-3367.